
 

I am Bethan Morgan, Raising Standards Leader KS4.  Tracking your child’s progress across the 

curriculum is one of my key responsibilities.  I work with the Directors of Learning within the 

school to ensure the correct intervention is put in place to support your child’s academic 

needs.  I hope you find this event extremely beneficial in ensuring your child is fully equipped 

to achieve his/her true potential in the upcoming GCSE examinations.  If you have any queries 

regarding your child’s academic progress, please do not hesitate to contact me.  Have an 

enjoyable evening!  

Email: 

Twitter:  

I am Lauren Hopkins, Head of Cadrawd House and the Aspire Quadrant. The pupils within 

my quadrant are already achieving and surpassing both progress and effort levels 

targeted by teachers. My main aim is to ensure that they are as prepared and organised 

as they can be for their upcoming examinations. I am ensuring this is done through 

revision project deadlines and interventions. The amount of effort you put in is directly 

related to the amount of gains you make, therefore, my main focus is to support each 

pupil and ensure individual needs are met.  

Email:  

Twitter:  

I am Carley Hughes, Head of Cynwyd House and Leader of the Action Quadrant.  My 
primary responsibility is to manage the pastoral and wellbeing needs of all pupils in 
Cynwyd House, ensuring their Maesteg experience is positive and they leave as confident 
young adults equipped with both life skills and qualifications to enable them to fulfil their 
ambitions.  In addition, I lead the Action Quadrant, supporting and developing bespoke 
intervention to ensure their academic needs are met and best possible outcomes are 
achieved.  I hope you find this evening useful, if you have any questions or queries please 
do not hesitate to contact me.  

Email:  

Twitter:  
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I am Lisa Ward, Head of Daren House and leader of the Accelerate Quadrant. My primary 
responsibility is to manage the pastoral and well-being needs of all pupils in Daren 
House, ensuring their journey in Maesteg is a positive one. As a Head of House I work 
closely with the pupils to ensure they gain the skills, qualifications and confidence  they 
need when they leave Maesteg School as young adults. I am also the Accelerate 
Quadrant Leader for Year 11 pupils. The pupils in my quadrant typically give as much 
effort as they possibly can but are not achieving their target grades. I have been 
developing a unique programme of study involving our Year 12 and 13 pupils acting as 
mentors. This is designed to help pupils achieve their full potential as well as improve 
their confidence within their studies.   
 

Email:  

Twitter:  

I am Tom Davies, Head of Llynfi and Leader of the Ambition Quadrant. My role pastorally is to 

ensure your child’s time in our school is as positive as possible. The time our pupils spend at 

Maesteg Comprehensive School is incredibly important, my role is to support them in 

achieving their potential in everything they do from education through to extra-curricular - 

and everything in between. As Leader of Ambition Quadrant my role is to work collaboratively 

with all members of staff and pupils to drive up effort levels and dispel “coasting”.  If you have 

any queries regarding your child, please do not hesitate to drop me an email. I hope this 

evening is as valuable as possible, enjoy!   

Email: 

Twitter:  

SUBJECT DIRECTOR OF LEARNING EMAIL ADDRESS 

English Robin Wilson rwilson@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

Maths Russell Melbourne rmelbourne@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

Science Kirsty Wadden klwadden@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

Welsh Aronwen Tarrant atarrant@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

WBQ Jeff Cole jcole@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

Physical Education Emily Scudamore escudamore@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

Health & Social Care Jennie Heath jheath@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

Technology Neil John njohn@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

Creative Arts Sharon James sljames@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

French Anna Goode agoode@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

ICT & Business Sharon Clarke sclarke@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

Humanities Stuart Hogg swhogg@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk 

 

mailto:lward@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk
mailto:tdavies@maestegcs.bridgend.sch.uk

